60m jooks
7,73
7,97
8,03
8,16
8,19
8,20
8,23
8,25
8,28
8,34
(10)
8,35
8,36
8,36
8,38
8,39
8,42
8,43
8,45
8,45
8,46
(20)
8,46
8,47
8,47
8,47
8,47
8,48
8,48
8,48
8,50
8,50
(30)
8,50
8,51
8,51
8,51
8,52
8,54
8,56
8,57
8,57
8,57
(40)
8,57
8,58
8,59
8,59
8,60
8,60
8,61
8,62
8,62
8,64
(50)

Annabel Kutman
Kreete Verlin
Kristella Jurkatamm
Oilme Véro

Kristin Saua
Anna-Lisete Kukk
Kristina Tillart
Reena Koll

Berit Betten Naarits
Liis Roose

Karina Kabrits

Kadi Kaart

Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Marian Metsar
Grete-Kai Teedar
Johanna llves

Triina Maasik
Helene-Elisabeth Vatsel
Margit Kalk

Almendra Jarfpolt

Liina Valk

Marilin Mattik
Johanna Terehov
Luise Maria Tallo
Stefani Vissel
Katarina Kala
Mariliis Muuga
Darja Smirnova
Vladislava Oleinik
Veronica lvanov

Eeva-Laura Ldoke
Carmen Silluta

Marian Moldau

Kart Kokk

Lisette Anett Tegelmann
Valeria Volkova
Inger-Helene Vérat
Marta Aren

Mia Brit Ots

Laura Mikk

Annika Vendla

Ingrid Viilo
Aleksandra Solovjova
Johanna Rohlin
Anastassia MoSina
Kertu Vaikemaa
Sofia Fedorenko
Christyn Liiva

Killu Laura Kiin

Triin Alber

13.11.97 Tartu U. ASK
14.02.97 SK Fortis
09.04.96 Audentese SK
02.01.96 KJK Ldunaldvi
20.07.98 KJK L&unaldvi
06.11.97 KJK L6unaldvi
22.04.96 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
15.11.96 KJK Harta
07.11.96 SK Fortis
03.11.96 Tartu U. ASK

07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport
31.05.97 KJIK Ldunaldvi
13.03.97 Audentese SK
02.02.96 SK Elite Sport
05.01.99

23.02.97 SK Lindon
28.02.99

16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
21.03.97 SK Pdltsamaa

11.07.99 SK Fortis
14.03.96 Ndmme KJIK
14.03.97 KJIK Jéarvala
31.10.97

24.03.99

12.10.97 Ndmme KJIK
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
03.10.97 Audentese SK
02.03.97 Audentese SK
13.02.98 KJK Vike

08.12.97 Ndomme KJIK
15.07.97 SK Fortis
23.09.97 KJK Vike
15.04.97 Tartu U. ASK
04.04.98 SK Fortis
01.03.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
18.02.96 SK Altius
08.10.97

09.09.96 SK Leksi 44
15.09.97 KJK Harta

20.03.98 KJS Sakala
24.07.98 Parnu Kalevi KIK
10.01.96 SK Active TC
16.01.98 SK Fortis
27.12.96 Tallinna SS Kalev
17.12.96 Audentese SK
26.04.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
01.01.98 KIK TIPP
28.06.97 SK Altius
27.11.98 SK Elite Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
ta
tb
ta

tb
tb

tb
tb
tv
tb
tc
tv
tb

tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
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tb

tb
tc
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tc
tb
tb
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ej

ej
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€]
ej
ej
€]

v
ej

ej
€]

ej

ej
ej
ej

ej

ej

ej

ej

ej

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Voru

Véru
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Tallinn

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Véru

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Rakvere

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn7Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Klaipeda

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée

21.01.12
21.12.11
21.12.11
21.12.11
24.03.12
24.03.12
21.12.11
20.12.11
17.12.11
20.12.11

21.01.12
13.12.11
10.03.12
21.12.11
21.12.11
15.01.12
07.01.12
21.12.11
15.01.12
21.01.12

10.03.12
21.12.11
21.01.12
09.03.12
24.03.12
21.01.12
22.02.12
22.02.12
07.01.12
17.01.12

22.02.12
07.01.12
05.02.12
14.03.12
21.12.11
13.12.11
21.12.11
30.11.11
16.12.11
14.01.12

21.01.12
21.12.11
21.12.11
22.02.12
16.12.11
21.12.11
22.02.12
21.12.11
09.03.12
22.02.12



